Contract renewals may be subject to an ESD 113 board approved Cost of Living Adjustment (COLA) price increase. 

V. PAYMENT PROVISIONS 

For satisfactory performance of the work as set forth in the “Responsibilities of Educational Service District 
113”; the Agency shall pay $44,434 (Forty-four thousand, four hundred thirty-four dollars and 00/100’s).   

Educational Service District 113 shall submit a properly computed invoice to the district Monthly for 
$3,702.83. 

SIGNATURES 
In witness whereof, Educational Service District 113 and the Agency certify that they have read, understand, and executed